PRINTED: 09/21/2023 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULT A. BUILDIN	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
345383		B. WING		C 08/10/2023		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER SCOTTISH PINES REHABILITATION AND NURSING CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 620 JOHNS ROAD LAURINBURG, NC 28352	00/10/2023	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORF ((EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AF DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE COMPLETION	1
E 000	Initial Comments		EC	000		
F 000	investigation survey through 08/10/23. The compliance with the r	certification and complaint was conducted on 08/07/23 ne facility was found in requirement CFR 483.73, Iness. Event ID # 4V2I11.	FO	000		
	survey was conducte	complaint investigation d from 08/07/23 through 4V2I11. The following intake 00204731.				
F 641 SS=E	,		F6	641	8/31/23	
	resident's status. This REQUIREMENT by: Based on record rev facility failed to code assessments accurat whose MDS assessn	is not met as evidenced iew and staff interviews, the Minimum Data Set (MDS) tely for 4 of 22 residents nents were reviewed		F641 Scottish Pines Rehabilitation ar acknowledges receipt of the Sta	atement of	
	Resident #108). Findings included: 1. Resident #59 was 03/19/19 with a diagr disease.	admitted to the facility on nosis of end stage renal		Deficiency and proposes the placorrection to the extent that the of findings is factually correct at to maintain compliance with apprules and the provision of qualit residents. Address how corrective action accomplished for those resident have been affected by the deficience of the correction of the compliance of the corrective action of the compliance of the corrective action of the correction of	e summary nd in order plicable ty care to will be nts found to	
ABORATORY		SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUI	RE	TITLE	(X6) DATE	

BORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

Electronically Signed 08/31/2023

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients . (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING B. WING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED C	
		345383					
NAME OF B	201/1050 00 01 1001 150	343303	B: Wille	0.	TREET ARRESTO OUT/ OTATE ZIR CORE	08/	10/2023
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
SCOTTISH	I PINES REHABILITATIO	N AND NURSING CENTER			20 JOHNS ROAD		
SCOTTISH PINES REHABILITATION AND NURSING CENTER			L	AURINBURG, NC 28352			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 641	Continued From page	e 1	F	641			
	assessment dated 05	3/03/23 documented that			practice.		
	Resident #59 had not	received dialysis			'		
	treatments.	•			1) On 8/9/2023, the facility MDS		
					Coordinator submitted corrections to M	DS	
	In an interview with R	esident #59 he stated he			assessment to correct coding		
	went to dialysis every	Monday, Wednesday, and			inaccuracies for the following: a)		
	Friday morning at 6:0	0 AM.			Resident #59's assessment for 5/3/23		
					was corrected to show resident receive		
		IDS Nurse #1 on 08/09/23 at			dialysis during the assessment period b	, ,	
		Resident #59 had been going			Resident #19's assessment for 5/29/23	•	
		day, Wednesday, and Friday			was corrected to accurately reflect her	_	
		n 2019. She noted he was			tube feeding status in which she receiv		
		t to indicate he was currently			(51% or more of nutrition and 500 ML of	or	
		the assessment but had not.			more of fluids daily) by tube feeding c)		
		ot know why except that it			Resident #5's assessment for 6/20/23		
	was human error.				was corrected to accurately reflect that resident is dependent on feeding with o		
		ne Administrator on 08/09/23			person assistance d) Resident #108's		
		d she expected the MDS			assessment for 7/30/23 was corrected		
	assessment to be acc	curate.			accurately reflect discharge status to the	ie	
	2 Posidont #10 was	readmitted to the facility on			hospital.		
		ses that included, in part:			Address how the facility will identify oth	or	
	gastrostomy (percuta				residents having the potential to be	lei	
	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tube or PEG tube) and			affected by the same deficient practice		
	dysphagia (difficulty s	•			and control of the co	-	
					2) On 8/9/23 and 8/10/23, 100% audit v	was	
	Review of a Registere	ed Dietician (RD) note			completed by the MDS Coordinators of		
		ocumented the following:			residents on dialysis, all residents who		
		NPO (nothing by mouth)			were tube fed, feeding assistance for to	ıbe	
	_	e feeding of Vital 1.5 at 237			feed residents, and all residents who w		
		ng via gravity via PEG tube			discharged in the last six months to che	eck	
	_	100 ML water flush before			MDS assessment for accuracy. All		
		us feeding Resident			inaccuracies noted on MDS assessmer	nt	
	,	nutritional supplement of 30			identified were corrected by the MDS		
	_	wice a dayto increase			Coordinator on 8/9/2023.		
	protein intake and ski	n integrity."					
					On 8/11/2023, facility MDS		
	Review of a quarterly	MDS assessment dated			Coordinators(s) received re-in-service		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED C 08/10/2023		
		345383	B. WING	B. WING			
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	_ L		S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 00/	10/2023
					20 JOHNS ROAD		
SCOTTISH	I PINES REHABILITATION	ON AND NURSING CENTER			AURINBURG, NC 28352		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	х	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 641	Continued From pag	ge 2	F	641			
	25% or less of her n	ed Resident #19 received utrition and 500 ML fluid daily by tube feeding.			training by the Director of Clinical Reimbursement on the MDS Coordinations role and responsibilities to ensure	iors	
	,				compliance with MDS accuracy. Spec		
		the facility RD on 08/09/23 at that the nutrition section of			emphasis was placed on accuracy in the sections regarding dialysis, tube feeding		
		nts were completed by the			and discharges. Any change or new hi		
	RD. She noted she	was new at the facility and			in the MDS Coordinator role will be trai		
	had not completed this assessment. She stated Resident #19 was and had been NPO. She				if hired after 8/11/23 or thereafter.		
	commented the MDS	S assessment should have			Address what measures will be put into	,	
		t that the resident received			place or systemic changes made to		
		hydration (51% or more of or more of fluids daily) by			ensure that the deficient practice will no recur.	ot	
	In an intension, with t	the administrator on 8/9/23 at			3) On 8/14/23, Facility MDS Coordinate	ors	
		the facility had not had			will begin active participation in daily administrative nurse and IDT meetings	to	
	consistent RD Cons				monitor changes in condition or change		
		ssessment to be completed			discharge/transfer status that would	,	
	correctly.	•			warrant changes in the MDS assessme	ent.	
	•				The MDS assessment calendar will be		
	In an interview with I	MDS Nurse #1 on 2/9/23 at			used to denote changes and this		
		the RD fills out the nutrition			information will be used to update or		
		ed the MDS and commented			correct any MDS assessments to ensu	re	
		O and received all her			accuracy.		
		ds via tube feeding. She					
	stated she would co	rrect the nutrition section.			Indicate how the facility plans to monitor its performance to make sure that	or	
	3. Resident #5 was	admitted to the facility			solutions are sustained; and	ĺ	
		gnosis to include Alzheimer's				ĺ	
	disease.				4) An audit tool titled "MDS	ĺ	
					Coordination/Certification and Accurac	•	
		assessment dated 06/20/2023			Audit" will be completed on 100% of the		
		5 was coded as having a			assessments completed for the week b	-	
		ceiving more than 51% of her			the Director of Clinical Reimbursement		
	-	eral feeding. Resident #5			and/or designee to monitor for accurace	-	
	assistance of 2 staff	totally dependent on the members for eating.			and compliance. Audits will be conduct weekly X 4 weeks for Section A, G, K,		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	IPLE CONSTRUCTION IG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345383	B. WING		00	C / 10/2023		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER SCOTTISH PINES REHABILITATION AND NURSING CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIF		710/2023		
				LAURINBURG, NC 28352	OF CORRECTION	0.00		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN ((EACH CORRECTIVE A: CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIE	CTION SHOULD BE O THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 641	receiving tube feeding feeding, 4 times a da flush before and after. An interview was come on 08/09/2023 at 09: stated that on the wood the MDS she had cross of 2 staff members. Sigust an entry error that MDS Nurse #1 stated correct the MDS and. An interview was come 08/09/2023 at 2:39 PMDS Nurse #1 had infurther stated that the be coded accurately on time. 4. Resident #108 was 03/25/2022 with diagney hypertensive chronic through stage 4 chroid discharged to the hos readmitted on 08/02/2 Resident #108's discented of 07/30/2023 was the community. An interview was come on 08/09/2023 at 09: stated that Resident wrong. She further stated in the stated that Resident wrong. She further stated in the stated in	en by the Registered (2023 read in part, " thing by mouth) and is g of 237 milliliters (ml) bolus y with 75 ml of free water reach bolus." Iducted with MDS Nurse #1 (10 AM. MDS Nurse M	F 6	and then randomly of 10 th population monthly for all the MDS times 3 months thereafter to ensure compaccuracy beginning 8/14/thereafter. Audit compliance will be x4 by the Executive Direct during morning clinical magneting morning clinical magneting and the facility's QAPI teat the QAPI meeting and quality and improvement quality and improvement quality and improvement quality and improvement	I areas coded on and quarterly pliance with /23 and discussed weekly ctor of designee meets where the mance mittee s of audit ssed monthly x 3 m members at uarterly be made to plan are on-going			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ` ′	PLE CONSTRUCTION G	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
		345383	B. WING		08/10/2023
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	ON AND NURSING CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 620 JOHNS ROAD LAURINBURG, NC 28352	1 00/10/2020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ICY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROVIDENCY)	D BE COMPLETION
F 641	was going to correct resubmit it to the state An interview with the 08/09/2023 at 2:39 Resident #108 was had not been dischafurther stated that Muman error and was	S Nurse #1 stated that she t the MDS assessment and	F 64	41	
F 761 SS=E	be coded accurately on time. Label/Store Drugs a CFR(s): 483.45(g)(h §483.45(g) Labeling	and submitted to the state and Biologicals a)(1)(2) a of Drugs and Biologicals	F 70	51	8/31/23
	labeled in accordan professional principl appropriate accessor instructions, and the applicable.	ory and cautionary e expiration date when			
	§483.45(h)(1) In acc Federal laws, the fa biologicals in locked temperature control personnel to have a §483.45(h)(2) The fa locked, permanently storage of controlled the Comprehensive Control Act of 1976	cordance with State and cility must store all drugs and I compartments under proper s, and permit only authorized ccess to the keys. acility must provide separately affixed compartments for d drugs listed in Schedule II of Drug Abuse Prevention and and other drugs subject to the facility uses single unit			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` '	PLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3)	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345383 B. '				C 08/10/2023		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	<u> </u>			
00077101	I DINIEO DELLA DII ITATIO	AND AND ANDONE OF STEE		620 JOHNS ROAD				
SCOTTISH PINES REHABILITATION AND NURSING CENTER				LAURINBURG, NC 28352				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 761	Continued From page	e 5	F 76	51				
	quantity stored is min be readily detected. This REQUIREMENT by: Based on record rev	ution systems in which the himal and a missing dose can is not met as evidenced iew, observations, and staff		F761				
	interviews the facility securely when 1. a co (Resident #65) medic her bedside table, an were not stored in a prompartment of the refrigerator used to s	failed to store medications ognitively impaired resident's cations were observed on d 2. controlled substances		Scottish Pines Rehabilitation a acknowledges receipt of the S Deficiency and proposes the p correction to the extent that the of findings is factually correct a maintain compliance with appl and the provision of quality carresidents.	tatement of lan of e summary and to icable rules			
	Findings included:			rosidonto.				
	1. Resident #65 was 05/09/2019 with diag (paralysis on one side hemiparesis (muscle the body) following co	admitted to the facility on noses to include hemiplegia e of the body) and weakness on one side of erebral infarction (stroke) ant side, and vascular		Address how corrective action accomplished for those resider have been affected by the definence. 1) On 8/7/2023, resident #65 medications were reported to be resident bedside and nurse no exited the room to obtain help	nts found to cient 5 oe at ted to have			
	#65 was severely cog An observation of a F completed on 08/07/2 resident was lying in plastic medication cu medications and app white liquid was note table. There were no Resident #65's room.	7/01/2023 revealed Resident gnitively impaired. Resident #65's room was 2023 at 11:59 AM. The bed with her eyes closed. A p containing crushed lesauce and a plastic cup of d to be sitting on the bedside staff members observed in		reposition resident in bed so the could safely take medication, lead to the resident, pills winspected and accounted for uto the room. On 8/7/2023, reserceived scheduled doses per order. On 8/8/2023, facility Director of Services secured the medicatificality Director of Maintenance lock on facility refrigerator. On Director of Maintenance places.	nat resident eaving the egative vere pon return ident #65 physician of Nursing on until e placed a n 8/8/23, the			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION . BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
						(
		345383	B. WING _				10/2023	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		·	S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
				62	20 JOHNS ROAD			
SCOTTISE	I PINES REHABILITATIO	ON AND NURSING CENTER		L	AURINBURG, NC 28352			
(X4) ID			ID		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X5)	
PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			×	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		COMPLETION DATE	
F 761	Continued From page	e 6	F 7	761				
	medication cart 4 roo	ms down on the opposite			box in the refrigerator and secured it to			
	side of the hallway.				the refrigerator under double lock and			
					key. All medication was accounted for	, no		
		npleted with Nurse #1 on			negative findings.			
		PM. Nurse #1 stated that						
		ons on Resident #65's			Address how the facility will identify oth	er		
		se she was asleep, and she			residents having the potential to be			
		led to be pulled up in the bed, before taking nedications. Nurse #1 indicated that she			affected by the same deficient practice	•		
		e to help pull Resident #65			2) On 8/8/2023, 100% of all resident			
		got to take the medications			rooms were inspected by the facility			
		ated the medication cup			Department Heads to ensure that no			
		65's 9:00 AM medications			medications were left unattended or			
	which included lisinor				stored at the bedside. There were no			
	hydrochlorothiazide,	donepezil, sertraline			other residents affected.			
		irtazapine, and the cup of						
	liquid was 120ml of w	veight support liquid.			On 8/9/2023, 100% of all facility			
					medication storage rooms and medicat			
		Director of Nursing (DON)			carts were inspected by facility Director	· of		
		8/08/2023 at 11:10 AM. The			Nursing Services to ensure that			
	_	se #1 should not have left ns in Resident #65's room.			medications requiring a double lock we locked and stored properly. No negative			
	•	e #1 went to find someone to			findings.	E		
		at #65 up in bed and just			illialigs.			
		cup of medications. She			On 8/8/2023, 100% of all facility license	∍d		
	further stated it was j	•			nursing staff and medication aides were			
	•				re-in-serviced on facility protocol			
	An interview was con	ducted with the			regarding medication storage and			
		Director of Operations on			security. All licensed nursing staff and	ĺ		
		AM. The Administrator stated			medication aides not re-in-serviced by			
	_	kdown in the process was			8/14/2023 will be re-in-serviced prior to			
	caused by distraction	is and nerves.			their next scheduled shift. All facility ne	}W		
	2 An observation of	the locked 100 200 200 boll			hires after 8/14/23 will be in-serviced	10		
		the locked 100, 200, 300 hall som was completed with the			during facility new hire orientation by the facility Assistant Director of Nursing	.Ե		
		at 11:09 AM. The refrigerator			Services and/or designee.			
		ion storage did not have a			Convided analog acongrice.	ĺ		
		ned a small metal box with a			Address what measures will be put into)		
		as not permanently affixed			place or systemic changes made to			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		L DENTIFICATION NUMBER			CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	345383 B. WING			C 08/10/2023			
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 00/	10/2023
SCOTTISH	I PINES REHARII ITATIO	N AND NURSING CENTER		62	20 JOHNS ROAD		
SCOTTISH PINES REHABILITATION AND NURSING CENTER				L	AURINBURG, NC 28352		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI TAG	X	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 761	Continued From page		F	761			
	foil packages of drona	e metal box contained 18 abinol (dronabinol is one of npounds present in cannabis			ensure that the deficient practice will no recur.	ot	
		controlled Schedule III under			3) An audit tool titled "Resident and		
		ance Act). The DON stated or a specific resident on the			Room Audit" will be implemented and utilized by the facility department head:	s to	
	100 hall, and it had to	be kept in the refrigerator.			monitor for medication storage. An aud		
		at it was probably better to cause someone could			tool titled "Medication Room and Medication Cart Audit" will be		
	remove the metal box				implemented and utilized by the Direct		
	An interview was com	npleted with the DON on			of Nursing Services and/or designee to monitor for medication storage in the	1	
		M. The DON stated that the			medication rooms. These forms will be		
	old refrigerator in the				used beginning 8/14/23.		
	and that no one put a	oom broke a few weeks ago lock on the new			Indicate how the facility plans to monito	or	
	refrigerator. She state	ed that maintenance had put			its performance to make sure that		
	box was now secured	gerator door and the metal I to the refrigerator.			solutions are sustained; and		
					4) On 8/14/23, weekly audits of all		
					resident rooms and all medication stora rooms will be conducted weekly x four	age	
					weeks and then monthly thereafter.		
					Findings will be documented on the	,,	
					designated "Resident Room Audit Tool and the "Medication Room and		
					Medication Cart Audit" tool by the facili	ty	
					department heads. Findings with be corrected immediately and audit tools with the corrected audit to the corrected	azill	
					be brought to the Executive Director	VIII	
					weekly for review.		
					Beginning 8/14/2023, audit compliance	;	
					will be discussed by the Executive		
					Director monthly x3 and quarterly thereafter by the Executive Director at	the	
					monthly Quality Assurance Performand	e	
					Improvement (QAPI) Committee Meeti The QAPI team will make revisions to t		
					THE WALL LEATH WILL HAVE LEVISIOUS TO	110	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION DING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
345383 B. WING						C 08/10/2023		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODI	<u></u>	00/	10/2023	
	to the Little of the Little			620 JOHNS ROAD	_			
SCOTTISH PINES REHABILITATION AND NURSING CENTER				LAURINBURG, NC 28352				
(X4) ID		ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION		=	(X5) COMPLETION	
PREFIX TAG		SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)			DATE	
F 761	Continued From page	÷8	F 70	61				
				plan as needed and the Execu	utive			
				Director and/or designee will p				
				re-education to reflect revisior	ıs.			